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Rank Competitor(s) Club
Alexandria Dawn Lavigne Verner FSC
Lauriane Miller CPA de Hull
Cassandra Collins Petawawa SC
Rachel Heuchert West Carleton SC
Samantha Morris Wasaga Beach FSC
Soniya Agarwal March-Kanata SC
Kristina Graham South River FSC
Adeéle Rioux Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Maddie Bard Waterford Tricenturena SC
Amber Nykyforak Nepean SC
Stephanie Wallace Port Credit FSC
Maryam Abdulmajeed Rideau SC
Teri-Ann Kirkham Perth FSC
Kathleen Chamberland Goulbourn SC
Karine Talbot Northern Skating Academy
Saya Honda North Toronto SC
Clifford Mushquash
Skate Canada Date:  7-Mar-2025

2025 Skate Ontario Adult Championships

Section

ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

3:46:07PM

Kanata, ON
March 7 to 8, 2025

Silver Women (Class YA)

Category Result Summary

ES

2593 (1)
2524  (2)
2500 (3)
2325 (4)
2295 (5)
2155  (6)
2114 (7)
2057 (8)
2051 (9)
1973 (10)
1969 (11)
1893 (12
1737 (13)
16.86  (14)

Points

25.93
25.24
25.00
23.25
22.95
21.55
21.14
20.57
20.51
19.73
19.69
18.93
17.37
16.86

Lorna Schroder

Patinage Canada



